Buffer Vessels
& Calorifiers
Range Overview
In Stock
Available in 5-7 working days
Fast Delivery
Available in 3-4 weeks
Made to Order

ecological polyurethane hard foam.
Soft: NOFIRE® polyester fleece
100% made of recyclable material,
with high thermal insulation.
Fire resistance class B-s2dO
according to EN 13501.
Grey PVC external lining.
Efficient storage of heated water
mostly using biomass, heat pumps
or solar thermal energy sources.
Model Volume Energy
Efficiency Class Code
litres
Hard Foam Insulation
(Maximum pressure: 3 bar)
200 180 B PBV-200
300 279 B PBV-300
500 478 C PBV-500
600 560 C PBV-600
1250 1248 B PBV-1250
Dismountable Soft Fleece Insulation
(Maximum pressure: 3 bar)
750 717 C PBV-750
800 805 C PBV-800
1000 946 C PBV-1000
1500 1454 C PBV-1500
2000 1973 C PBV-2000
3000 2915 - PBV-3000
5000 4985 - PBV-5000
STORAGE
Pmax Tmax
3 bar 99 °C
STORAGE

Grey PVC external lining.
Efficient storage of water using heat pumps, for heating or cooling.
5 5 Year Tank
Warranty*
Made to Order
Available in 5-6 weeks
In Stock
Available in 5-7 working days
Dimensions
*Subject to Terms & Conditions6 7
Model Volume Energy
Efficiency Class Code
litres
Dismountable Soft Fleece Insulation
(Maximum working pressure: 7 bar)
500 478 C BVS-500
800 758 C BVS-800
1000 987 C BVS-1000
1500-C 1528 C BVS-1500-C
1500 1435 C BVS-1500
2000 1973 C BVS-2000
2500 2294 - BVS-2500
3000 2988 - BVS-3000
4000 3914 - BVS-4000
5000 4970 - BVS-5000
A Flanged connection
O Drain
P 11/2" connection for immersion heater
1/2"

•
•
•
•
5 5 Year Tank
Warranty*
Efficient storage of heated water
mostly using biomass, heat pumps
or solar thermal energy sources.
Model
Volume
Code
litres
Dismountable Soft Fleece Insulation
(Maximum pressure: 4 bar)
2500 2306 BVC-2500
3000 3017 BVC-3000
4000 3986 BVC-4000
4500 4411 BVC-4500
5000 5042 BVC-5000
6000 5672 BVC-6000
8000 7564 BVC-8000
 A' Heating delivery
A Heating delivery/from generator
B Connection for instrumentation 1/2" F
C Heating return/to generator

2500 2306 1250 1450 2351 2465 2770 140 556 886 996
3000 3017 1500 1700 2180 2372 2770 109.5 567 841 932
4000 3986 1600 1800 2456 2643 3050 94.5 574 910 1022
4500 4411 1800 2000 2230 2565 3000 90 582 856 947
5000 5042 1800 2000 2480 2758 3190 90 583 919 1031
6000 5672 1800 2000 2730 2960 3390 90 605 1005 1114
8000 7564 1800 2000 3480 3650 4020 90 606 1066 1372
*Subject to Terms & Conditions8 9
Dimensions
*Subject to Terms & Conditions10 11
Model Volume Energy
Efficiency Class Code
litres
Galvanised and painted metallic cover
(Maximum working pressure: 7 bar)
500 501 C EBV-500
800 788 C EBV-800
1000 1034 C EBV-1000
1500 1432 C EBV-1500
2000 1970 C EBV-2000
5 5 Year Tank
Warranty*
Mild steel construction
7 bar maximum working pressure

polyester fibre, all covered by an
aluminium external cover.
Dismountable aluminium
external cover.
Efficient storage of water
using heat pumps, for
heating or cooling.
Made to Order
Available in 5-6 weeks
External Buffer Vessels
2500-5000L
Model Volume Code
litres
Aluminium external cover
(Maximum working pressure: 7 bar)
2500 2294 EBV-2500
3000 2988 EBV-3000
4000 3914 EBV-4000
5000 4970 EBV-5000
M
od
el Volume Weight De Df R H H1 H2 H3 H4
litres kg mm

Fire resistance class B-s2d0
according to EN 13501.
Grey PVC external lining.
Soft fleece
insulation
Hard foam
insulation
In Stock
Available in 5-7 working days
ErP Part L
CompliantErPWRAS
ApprovedWRAS
Model Volume Energy
Efficiency Class Code Unvented Kit
Codelitres
500 498 C JNPW500SC JUV500
800 789 C JNPW800SC JUV800
1000 1038 C JNPW1000SC JUV1000
1500 1443 C JNPW1500SC JUV1500
The 500 litre unit is supplied with a rigid hard foam insulation.
All other capacities are supplied with a soft fleece insulation. View Performance Data
To view the performance
data, please click above:

polyester fleece 100% made
of recycled material, with high
thermal insulation.
Fire resistance class B-s2d0
according to EN 13501.
Grey PVC external lining.
Soft fleece
insulation
Hard foam
insulation
In Stock
Available in 5-7 working days
Model Volume Energy
Efficiency Class Code Unvented Kit
Codelitres
500 503 C JNSS500SC JUV500
800 759 C JNSS800SC JUV800
1000 902 C JNSS1000SC JUV1000
1500 1399 C JNSS1500SC JUV1500
2000 2018 C JNSS2000SC JUV2000
The 500 litre unit is supplied with a rigid hard foam insulation.
All other capacities are supplied with a soft fleece insulation.
To view the performance
data, please click above: